Tour de Picardie |
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10/05/2013 - 12/05/2013 | 532 km
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KITTEL Marcel
AHLSTRAND Jonas
CLARKE Will
CURVERS Roy

SINKELDAM Ramon
VEELERS Tom

XING Yan Dong
DEMARE Arnaud
BONNET William
BOUCHER David
COURTEILLE Arnaud
ELISSONDE Kenmy—
OFFREDO Yoann
SOUPE Geoffrey
COQUARD Bryan
ARASHIRO Yukiya
BOUYER Franck
CHAVANEL Sébastien
GENE Yohann

HUREL Tony

PICHOT Alexandre
THURAU Bjérn
BOONEN Tom

FENN Andrew

MAES Nikolas

RABON Frantisek
TERPSTRA Niki
VANDEWALLE Kristof
VELITS Martin
HUTAROVICH Yauheni
BAGDONAS Gediminas
CHAINEL Steve
DUMOULIN Samuel
HOULE Hugo

KERN Julian

MINARD Sébastien
MONDORY Lloyd
FEILLU Romain
HOOGERLAND Johnny
LEUKEMANS Bjorn
MOL Wouter

VAN HUMMEL Kenny
VAN POPPEL Danny
POULHIES Stéphane
GHYSELINCK Jan
HARDY Romain
JOEAAR Gert

LABBE Arnaud
LEMARCHAND Romain
PETIT Adrien

ZINGLE Romain
ROELANDTS Jirgen
CORDEEL Sander
DEBUSSCHERE Jens
HENDERSON Gregory
NEYENS Maarten
ROBERT Fréderique
SIEBERG Marcel
VAN-DERSANDE Tosh—

GER19880511
SWE19900216
AUS19850411
NED19791227
RSA19890203
NED19890209
NED19840914
CHN19850320
FRA19910826
FRA19820625
BEL19800317
FRA19890313
FRA19850806
FRA19910722
FRA19861112
FRA19880322
FRA19920425
JPN19840922
FRA19740317
FRA19810321
FRA19810625
FRA19871101
FRA19830106
GER19880723
BEL19801015
GBR19900701
BEL19860409
CZE19830926
NED19840518
BEL19850405
SVK19850221
BLR19831129
LTU19851226
FRA19830906
FRA19800820
CAN19900927
GER19891228
FRA19820612
FRA19820426
FRA19840416
NED19830513
BEL19770701
NED19820417
NED19820930
NED19930726
FRA19850626
BEL19880224
FRA19880824
EST19870709
FRA19761103
FRA19870726
FRA19900926
BEL19870129
BEL19850702
BEL19871107
BEL19890828
NZL19760910
BEL19850301
BEL19890125
GER19820430
BEL19901128
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PALINI Andrea

BONO Matteo
GRAZIATO Massimo
RICHEZE Maximiliano
UBETO Miguel Armando
VIGANO Davide
WACKERMANNtuca—
ENGOULVENT Jimmy
DANIEL Maxime
LABORIE Christophe
LELAY David

MARTIAS Rony

PAIANI Jean-Lou
SISKEVICIUS Evaldas
TALABARDON Yannick
DELPECH Jean-Luc
CORBEL Erwann

DION Renaud

DURET Sébastien
GERARD Arnaud

LE MONTAGNER Benjamin
PERICHON Pierre-Luc
DE BUYST Jasper

DE KETELE Kenny
MERTENS Tim
NEIRYNCK Stijn

VAN HECKE Preben
VAN HOECKE Gijs
VANDOUSSELAERE Sven
MARTINEZ Yannick
BAKKE Jason

BERRY Joshua
GIRAUD Benjamin
GONCALVES José
JENNINGS Christopher
PAILLOT Yoann
ROSTOLLAN Thomas
SBARAGLI Kristian
JANSE VAN RENSBURG Jacques
JIM Songezo
MEINTJES Louis
PARDILLA Sergio
RUSSOM Meron

VAN NIEKERK Dennis
WESEMANN Martin
DRUJON Mathieu—
BACONRomainm—
BACQUET Fabien
BAZIN Nicolas
DASSONVILLE Flavien
DRUJONBenoit—
FAUCON Guillaume
TRONET Steven
KNEISKY Morgan
BOULO Matthieu
DUVAL Julien
KOWALSKI Rudy
LALOUETTE Kevin

LE MONTAGNER Maxime
PATOUX Cyrille
VERMEULEN Franck—

ITA19890616
ITA19831111
ITA19880925
ARG19830307
VEN19760902
ITA19840612
ITA19920313
FRA19791207
FRA19910605
FRA19860805
FRA19791230
FRA19800804
FRA19881223
LTU19881230
FRA19810706
FRA19791027
FRA19910420
FRA19780106
FRA19800903
FRA19841006
FRA19860402
FRA19870104
BEL19931124
BEL19850605
BEL19860207
BEL19850914
BEL19820709
BEL19911112
BEL19880829
FRA19880504
RSA19891211
USA19901201
FRA19860123
POR19890213
RSA19910205
FRA19910528
FRA19860318
ITA19900508
RSA19870906
RSA19900917
RSA19920221
ESP19840116
ERI19870312
RSA19841019
RSA19840319
FRA19830201
FRA19900308
FRA19860228
FRA19830609
FRA19910216
FRA19850603
FRA19861213
FRA19861014
FRA19870831
FRA19890511
FRA19900527
FRA19900818
FRA19840218
FRA19910720
FRA19850520
FRA19760410




